First Smart Systems Integration Solutions Thesis Project Workshop - Attendance report 8-18-25

1. Summary

Meeting title First Smart Systems Integration Solutions Thesis Project Workshop

Attended participants 37

Start time 8/18/25

End time 8/18/25

Meeting duration 2h 46m 39s

Average attendance time 1h 32m 36s

2. Participants

Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email

Ender Ferenc 8/18/25
Puvanenthiram Vaigunthan  8/18/25
Vuorinen Vesa (External) 8/18/25
Knut Eilif Aasmundtveit (External) 8/18/25
8/18/25

Avisek Roy (External) 8/18/25

Dr. Pardy Tamas

Nanayakkara Yapa Dinushka 8/18/25
Hassaan Muhammad 8/18/25

Omran Mohamed (External) 8/18/25

Singh Akash Singh 8/18/25

Ukubay Teklit (External) 8/18/25

Ahmed Hassan Mosa Mayada (External) 8/18/25

Hasan Muhammad (External) 8/18/25

Henrik Jakobsen (External) 8/18/25

Prieto Lopez Jacobo Andres 8/18/25
Takacs Gabor 8/18/25

Paulina Gallego (Unverified) 8/18/25

Nabeel A.K. Jadoon (Unverified) 8/18/25

Egwu Kenneth Nnanna 8/18/25

Ashutosh Sharma (Unverified) 8/18/25

Mayada Ahmed Hassan Mosa (Unverified) 8/18/25

Rune Langoy (External) 8/18/25

Ajo George (Unverified) 8/18/25

Saleem Umama 8/18/25

Deeb Laura  8/18/25

Saleem Umama (External) 8/18/25
Ajo George (Unverified) 8/18/25
8/18/25
8/18/25

Nabeel A.K. Jadoon (Unverified)

Ali Afifa Rida (External)
Zekija Ramic (External)
8/18/25
Ashutosh Sharma (Unverified) 8/18/25
8/18/25

8/18/25

Waleed (Unverified)
Gallego Paulina
George Ajo 8/18/25
Sharma Ashutosh 8/18/25

Jadoon Nabeel Ahmad Khan (External)

8/18/25

8/18/25

Szabo Péter Gabor

3. In-Meeting Activities

Name Room Type Room Name Join Time Leave Time Duration

Ender Ferenc Main meeting 8/18/25

Ender Ferenc Breakout roomMicromachines 8/18/25

Ender Ferenc Breakout roomReliability and Sustainability 8/18/25
8/18/25

8/18/25

Ender Ferenc Breakout roomDevices and Fabrication

Ender Ferenc Breakout roomAl and Machine Learning

Ender Ferenc Breakout roomMicromachines 8/18/25
8/18/25
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Puvanenthiram Vaigunthan = Main meeting

Puvanenthiram Vaigunthan = Main meeting

Puvanenthiram Vaigunthan = Breakout roomDevices and Fabrication 8/18/25
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Dr. Pardy Tamas Main meeting 8/18/25

Dr. Pardy Tamas Main meeting 8/18/25

Dr. Pardy Tamas Breakout roomMicromachines 8/18/25

Avisek Roy (External) Main meeting 8/18/25
Avisek Roy (External) Breakout roomAl and Machine Learning 8/18/25
8/18/25

8/18/25

Avisek Roy (External) Main meeting
Nanayakkara Yapa Dinushka Main meeting
Nanayakkara Yapa Dinushka Breakout roomModelling and Design 8/18/25

Nanayakkara Yapa Dinushka Main meeting 8/18/25

Hassaan Muhammad Main meeting 8/18/25

Hassaan Muhammad Breakout roomModelling and Design 8/18/25

Hassaan Muhammad Main meeting 8/18/25

Omran Mohamed (External) Main meeting 8/18/25

Omran Mohamed (External) Breakout roomMicromachines 8/18/25

Singh Akash Singh Main meeting 8/18/25

Singh Akash Singh Breakout roomMicromachines 8/18/25

Singh Akash Singh Main meeting 8/18/25

Singh Akash Singh 8/18/25

8/18/25

Main meeting

Ukubay Teklit (External) Main meeting

Ukubay Teklit (External) Breakout roomReliability and Sustainability 8/18/25

Ukubay Teklit (External) Main meeting 8/18/25

Ahmed Hassan Mosa Mayada (External) Main meeting 8/18/25

Ahmed Hassan Mosa Mayada (External) Breakout roomModelling and Design

Ahmed Hassan Mosa Mayada (External) Main meeting 8/18/25
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Email

8/18/25

8/18/25

Role
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2:27:59 PM
3:18:43 PM
3:26:00 PM
3:27:06 PM
2:26:19 PM
3:26:01 PM
3:18:51 PM
3:18:49 PM
2:27:59 PM
3:18:46 PM
3:18:45 PM
3:18:49 PM
3:18:49 PM
1:08:44 PM
3:18:45 PM
3:26:05 PM
1:14:31 PM
1:11:58 PM
3:18:45 PM
1:13:59 PM
1:02:10 PM
1:04:22 PM
1:08:44 PM
1:06:58 PM
3:18:48 PM
3:18:44 PM
1:11:09 PM
3:18:50 PM
1:19:37 PM
1:15:25 PM
1:15:30 PM
1:14:25 PM
3:18:51 PM
3:18:45 PM
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3:26:00 PM
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1:15:31 PM
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1:09:33 PM
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3:18:51 PM
1:09:37 PM
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3:18:39 PM
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3:18:46 PM
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2:27:59 PM
3:18:45 PM
1:09:33 PM
2:27:59 PM
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3h 48m 26s ender.ferenc@vik.bme.hu ender.ferenc@vik.bme.hu Organiser
2h24m7s puvanenthiram.vaigunthan@edu.bme.hupuvanenthiram.vaigunthan@edu.bme.huPresenter
2h 34m 34s vesa.vuorinen@aalto.fi vesa.vuorinen@aalto.fi Presenter

2h 35m 42s knut.aasmundtveit@usn.no kaa@usn.no  Presenter

1h 33m 25s pardy.tamas@vik.bme.hu pardy.tamas@vik.bme.hu Presenter
2h 34m 14s avisek.roy@usn.no aro@usn.no Presenter

2h 22m 6s nanayakkarayapa.dinushka@edu.bme.hu nanayakkarayapa.dinushka@edu.bme.hu
2h 21m 50s hassaan.muhammad@edu.bme.hu hassaan.muhammad@edu.bme.hu Presenter
3h 37m 57s mohamed.omran@aalto.fi mohamed.omran@aalto.fi Presenter
2h 22m 40s singh.akash@edu.bme.hu singh.akash@edu.bme.hu Presenter
2h 21m 10s teklit.ukubay@aalto.fi  teklit.ukubay@aalto.fi Presenter

2h 20m 43s mayada.ahmedhassanmosa@aalto.fi ~mayada.ahmedhassanmosa@aalto.fi  Presenter
2h 19m 43s muhammad.hasan@aalto.fi muhammad.hasan@aalto.fi Presenter
11m 7s henrik.jakobsen@salico.no henrik.jakobsen@salico.no Presenter

2h 19m 8s prieto.jacobo@edu.bme.hu prieto.jacobo@edu.bme.hu Presenter
2h 26m 6s takacs.gabor@vik.bme.hu takacs.gabor@vik.bme.hu Presenter
14m 32s Presenter

11m 55s Presenter

2h 18m 10s egwu.kenneth@edu.bme.hu egwu.kenneth@edu.bme.hu Presenter
13m 2s Presenter

21s Presenter

2m 24s rune.langoy@usn.no  rul@usn.no Presenter

6m 8s Presenter

3m 17s saleem.umama@edu.bme.hu  saleem.umama@edu.bme.hu  Presenter

2h 13m 24s deeb.laura@edu.bme.hu deeb.laura@edu.bme.hu Presenter
2h 12m umama.saleem@aalto.fi umama.saleem@aalto.fi Presenter

2m 8s Presenter

2h 7m 6s afifarida.ali@aalto.fi afifarida.ali@aalto.fi Presenter

6m 33s zekija.ramicQusn.no  zr@usn.no Presenter

2m 20s Presenter

1m 33s Presenter

20s Presenter

2h4m12s paulina.gallego@edu.bme.hu  paulina.gallego@edu.bme.hu  Presenter
2h 3m 56s george.ajo@edu.bme.hu george.ajo@edu.bme.hu Presenter
2h 3m 28s sharma.ashutosh@edu.bme.hu sharma.ashutosh@edu.bme.hu Presenter
1h 56m 14s nabeelahmadkhan.jadoon@aalto.fi nabeelahmadkhan.jadoon@aalto.fi Presenter
50m 1s szabo.peter@vik.ome.hu szabo.peter@vik.bme.hu Presenter

2h 34m 54s ender.ferenc@vik.bme.hu Organiser

2m 15s ender.ferenc@vik.bome.hu Organiser

19s ender.ferenc@vik.bme.hu Organiser

21s ender.ferenc@vik.bme.hu Organiser

8s ender.ferenc@vik.bme.hu Organiser

1h 10m 29s ender.ferenc@vik.bme.hu Organiser

6s puvanenthiram.vaigunthan@edu.bme.huPresenter

14m 55s puvanenthiram.vaigunthan@edu.bme.huPresenter

1h 18m 25s puvanenthiram.vaigunthan@edu.bme.huPresenter

50m 41s puvanenthiram.vaigunthan@edu.bme.huPresenter

18m 14s vesa.vuorinen@aalto.fi Presenter

2m 24s vesa.vuorinen@aalto.fi Presenter

3m 33s vesa.vuorinen@aalto.fi Presenter

1h 12m 27s vesa.vuorinen@aalto.fi Presenter

57m 56s vesa.vuorinen@aalto.fi Presenter

18m 15s knut.aasmundtveit@usn.no Presenter

1h 18m 24s knut.aasmundtveit@usn.no Presenter

59m 3s knut.aasmundtveit@usn.no Presenter

18m 23s pardy.tamas@vik.bme.hu Presenter

54s pardy.tamas@vik.ome.hu Presenter

1h 14m 8s pardy.tamas@vik.bme.hu Presenter

17m 49s avisek.roy@usn.no Presenter

1h 18m 27s avisek.roy@usn.no Presenter

57m 58s avisek.roy@usn.no Presenter

12m 50s nanayakkarayapa.dinushka@edu.bme.hu Presenter

1h 18m 26s nanayakkarayapa.dinushka@edu.bme.hu Presenter

50m 50s nanayakkarayapa.dinushka@edu.bme.hu Presenter

12m 42s hassaan.muhammad@edu.bme.hu Presenter

1h 18m 21s hassaan.muhammad@edu.bme.hu Presenter

50m 47s hassaan.muhammad@edu.bme.hu Presenter

2h21m 9s mohamed.omran@aalto.fi Presenter

1h 16m 48s mohamed.omran@aalto.fi Presenter

12m  singh.akash@edu.bme.hu Presenter

1h 18m 27s singh.akash@edu.bme.hu Presenter

1m 30s singh.akash@edu.bme.hu Presenter

50m 43s singh.akash@edu.bme.hu Presenter

12m  teklit.ukubay@aalto.fi Presenter

1h 18m 27s teklit.ukubay@aalto.fi Presenter

50m 43s teklit.ukubay@aalto.fi Presenter

11m 31s mayada.ahmedhassanmosa@aalto.fi  Presenter

1h 18m 25s mayada.ahmedhassanmosa@aalto.fi  Presenter

50m 47s mayada.ahmedhassanmosa@aalto.fi  Presenter
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